
Month Date

January Monday, January 5, 2026

February Monday, February 2, 2026

March Monday, March 2, 2026

April Monday, April 6, 2026

May Monday, May 4, 2026

June Monday, June 1, 2026

July Monday, July 6, 2026

August Monday, August 3, 2026

September Monday, August 31, 2026

October Monday, October 5, 2026

November Monday, November 2, 2026

December Monday, December 7, 2026

Loganville Borough Council Monthly Meeting Dates for 2026: All 

Meetings to be held in the Loganville Borough Community Center, 

260 W. Ore Street Seven Valleys PA 17360


